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General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

532159
NA
NA
INEO88D01011
Trescon Limited
No
Equity Shares

Quarterly

31-03-2024

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No
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Promoter and

Non Promoter- Non

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Public shareholder
/ Promoter Group Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes No Yes No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




ootttspcaus "2 Ui oins s | S0 LIRS t et Y | g | e e
10} {ny (] v Receipts [0 i) Class Class (1840 Warrants (x) Warrants share capital) No. Asa % of total No. Asa % of total av)
vy Asa % of (AsBAC2) g cw Total i) (a) X1)= (VIHX) (@) ‘Shares held (@) ‘Shares held ‘Sub-category (i) Sub-category (i ‘Sub-category (iii)

(A) _|Promoter & Promoter Groun 17 33789613 33789613 46,61 33.789.613.00 | 33789613.00 46.61 46.61 33789613
(8) |Public 6615 36410387 2286600 38696987 53.39) 38696987.00 38696987.00 53.39 53.39 36063887 | 0
(€) _|Non Promoter- Non Public
(1)
c2) Trusts.

Total| 6632 70200000 2286600 72486600 100 7248660000 '72486600.00 100.00 100 69853500 [
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Category & Name
ofthe

Sharchalders
[}

)

Nos Of sharehalders

Numier of Voting Hghts held n eachcas of securties ]

o of Voting XVIRights
No.of fully paidup | No.Of arty paidup. Totalnos shares | 1912 ofshares
" 1957) s
w [ [ = (Ve () ) b e .
Asa ol (aesic2) H ey

Totalas
asol
Total

Outstanding convertve
securtes

o

Stareholding, a5 %

o)

encumbered.

Sub<ategorization o shares

Stareholding (No ofshares) under

Outstanding Warrants
()

secuitiesand No. Of
Warants

00 6)

apercentage of
ot share capial
i)

1=
Bsa % of (AsBec2)

3% of ota Shares
held

)

3% ofota Shares
held
@

)

held indemateralized
form

o)

] 7 sarssans sarssans 561 sa7s9613.0) sarssans 561 551 sarssans
o sl
[0 | nancal inseutions ks
[0
subTota (a1 11 sarssens sarssens a1 sa7s0613.0) sarssans a1 a1 sarssens
@
“ ol (Nongesident il Eoreign.
© Govemment
) miutions
©
)
subTota (8)2)
Totl Shreholdng of romote and Promater roup|
11 sarssens sarssns a1 samssn1300) sarssns a1 a1 sarssens

Sub-category ()

Sub<ategory (i)

Sub<ategory i)

Prowdentfunds/ Pension Funds.

ssse788

1556788,

ssse788

1556788,

SubToal 8

1556788

1556788

215]

1556788

1556788

215]

82000,

825000,

a2s000,

825000,

e

w |

“

‘Sharsholding by Companiesor Bodies Corporate.

@

o

Sub Tl (103

Associate companies / Subsidaries

o

Dirctors snd theirlsives (exclusing.
Independent iectors and nominee director)

e Manageral personnel

@

Relstues of promoters fother than ‘mmedite
relstives of promoters disclosed under Promoter
! category)

IouestorEdcation nd Protection Fund (EP5

utoRs 2 ks

163865

2338099

2338099

233809

Residen Individuat hlding nominal share capis
inexcessof e 2 akhs

18094721

1587200

20081904/

20081901/

20081904/

Non Resdent Indians (1R}

sasote

sasoate

sasote

sasoate

Forsin Nationsls

0

Eorsgn Companies

o

Bodies Corporte

u

ssas1a0

ssis10

ssas140

ssis10

SubTotal (8)(0)

34028599

286600

36215199

36315199.00]

36315199

36410387

286600

38696087

38696087

38696087

_
o Mutual Funds

ssses38 o o o
1556538 o o o
a2s000, o o o

160344

1183741

sasote

ssas1a0

36063687

Detais f thesharsholders acting s perions i Concert or bl

Details o Shares which emsin uncsimed forPublic

Total NanPromtr Non Public Shareholding|

Towl (A4Bec2).

70200000

288600

72085600

7248660000/

72085600

69853500

Total (A+81C)

70200000]

286600

2286600)

10000)

7238650000

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

10000)

ss853500]
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24.00 10.85
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24.00 10.85
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24.00 10.16
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24.00 12.91
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24.00 12.92

Notes :-
1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no
Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities

2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Non-
debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.




